
Technical Data

CAS No. 

Formula

Product Description

Nutrient Properties

Physical Properties
(cumulative % retained)

Packaging Options

sodium bicarbonate
Feed Grade

+80 mesh (180 micron)
+100 mesh (150 Micron)
+140 mesh (106 micron)
+170 mesh (90 micron)
+200 mesh (75 micron)
+325 mesh (45 micron)
-325 mesh (<45micron)

The information contained herein is, to our knowledge, true and accurate.  Because conditions of use are beyond 
our control, we make no warranty or representation, expressed or implied, except that the products discussed 
herein conform to the chemical descriptions shown on their labels.  Nothing contained herein should be 
construed as permission or recommendation to infringe any patent.  No agent, representative, or employee of this 
company is authorized to vary any of the terms of this notice.

NaHCO 
Typical analysis 99.89% Sodium Bicarbonate

Feed grade sodium bicarbonate is a free-flowing and 
non-caking high purity, low dust, white crystaline material.

27.00 Minimum
99.00 Minimum

27.35
99.89

Sodium, as Na, wt % 
Sodium Bicarbonate, as NaHCO , wt % 

Bulk Density, lbs./cu. ft.

28.6
36.4
51.2
58.9
66.8
83.7
16.3

50 lbs multi-wall polylined bags
2000lb bulk bags
Bulk 

20.00 - 60.00
60.00 - 90.00

73-75

144-55-8

Specification Typical
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