Technical Data

SODIUM BICARBONATE Feed Grade



CAS No.	rmula NaHCO ₃ Typical analysis 99.89% Sodium Bicarbonate	
Formula		
Product Description		
Nutrient Properties	Specification	ТурісаІ
Sodium, as Na, wt % Sodium Bicarbonate, as NaHCO ₃ , wt %	27.00 Minimum 99.00 Minimum	27.35 99.89
Physical Properties (cumulative % retained)		
+80 mesh (180 micron) +100 mesh (150 Micron) +140 mesh (106 micron) +170 mesh (90 micron) +200 mesh (75 micron) +325 mesh (45 micron) -325 mesh (<45micron)	20.00 - 60.00 60.00 - 90.00	28.6 36.4 51.2 58.9 66.8 83.7 16.3
Bulk Density, lbs./cu. ft.	73-75	
Packaging Options	50 lbs multi-wall polylined bags 2000lb bulk bags Bulk	

The information contained herein is, to our knowledge, true and accurate. Because conditions of use are beyond our control, we make no warranty or representation, expressed or implied, except that the products discussed herein conform to the chemical descriptions shown on their labels. Nothing contained herein should be construed as permission or recommendation to infringe any patent. No agent, representative, or employee of this company is authorized to vary any of the terms of this notice.